SUITABLE ENVIRONMENTS
V-Line Gen 4, V4290
Miniature High Output LED Luminaire, Wet Location
09
2-
01
07
3D

VLA-6 Fixed Aluminum Mounting Bracket
w/ Stainless Steel Screws. Mates with
Dovetail Slots on Fixture Ends.
LightLink LL-101 LL-101 Series Dimming Controller, Multiple Interfaces,
including Momentary (MOM) Switch Interface.
Dims up to 20
Feet of V4290
LightLink LL-105-R LL-105-R Series Dimming Controller, Multiple Interfaces
including 0 to 10V Control.
Dims up to 50
Feet of V4290
LightLink LL-205 LL-205 Series Dimming Controller, Multiple Interfaces
including Incandescent Triac Type Dimmers.
Dims up to 50
Feet of V4290
E05 Power Box, 75W PS24V75W-E05 Power Box, 75W, 120/240/277VAC Input,
24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure.
Powers up to 16 Feet
of V4290
E01D Power Box, 45W PS24V45W-E01D Power Box, 45W, 120/240VAC Input, 24VDC
Output, Steel Enclosure w/ Knockouts &
Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 10 Feet
of V4290
E01D Power Box, 75W PS24V75W-E01D Power Box, 75W, 120/240VAC Input, 24VDC
Output, Steel Enclosure w/ Knockouts &
Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 16 Feet
of V4290
E01D Power Box, 120W PS24V120W-E01D Power Box, 120W, 120/240/277VAC Input,
24VDC Output, Steel Enclosure w/ Knockouts
and Terminal Blocks.
Powers up to 24 Feet
of V4290
E02 Outdoor Box, 75W PS24V75W-E02 Outdoor Power Box, 75W, 120/240/277VAC
Input, 24VDC x 1 Output, Stainless Steel
NEMA 4 Enclosure.
Powers up to 16 Feet
of V4290
E02 Outdoor Box, 150W PS24V150W-E02 Outdoor Power Box, Dual Power Supply,
75W x 2, 120/240/277VAC Input, 24VDC x 2
Output, Stainless Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure.
Powers up to 32 Feet
of V4290